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Codex: 3299

Campra

VITTOZ Stephane
EGLI Christian

titi.

FisCode

3510628
3510637
3510634
3510622
3040124
3510560
3510629
3080021
3510619
3510596
3510575
3510616
3510627
3040131
3510573
3510544
3510577
3080020
3510614
3510603
3080018
3510594
3510613
3510569
3510572
3510585
3080016
3510600
3080019
3510601
3510611
3510547
3100311
3510576
3510605
3100399
3510512
3510538
3510535
3100313
3100332
3350008
3510584
3190476
3510557
3510588

VANZETTI Nicola

CADALBERT Alessandro
BASSLER Severin
HENGARTNER Robin
SARDA Leonard
POLLARD Hugh
RIEDER Michael
KURTH Patrick
MARTINS Lucas
FAHNDRICH Cyril
ANDRI Tim
WALTHER Nico
SCHLITTLER Andri
MAURON Lars
BURTON Liam
PARAVICINI Martin
MEINEN Kari
SCHUWEY Fabrice
FIRMINO Altair
GUEX Arnaud
TOUTSCH Damian
MELO Vitor
ROCHAT Guillaume
GROND Flurin
BRIKER Marco
GERBER Simon
NAPFLIN Andrin
MOREIRA Caio
DONNI Tobias
SANTOS Victor
COTTIER Nicolas
ROSSELET Benjamin
KRUGER Reto
BYRAM Eric
CHRISTEN Pascal
BONOLINI Severin
HEBERT Etienne
MENN Jan-Nino
BRANDLI Lauro
THALMANN Tobias
DUMAS William
SMITH Julian
BIEDERMANN Michael
GROND Maurus
TICHIT Pierre

ERNE Nicola

RIEBLI Janik

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
AUS
Sul
Sul
BRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
AUS
Sul
Sul
SuUl
BRA
SuUl
Sul
BRA
Sul
SuUl
Sul
Sul
Sul
BRA
Sul
BRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
Sul
Sul
CAN
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
CAN
LIE
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul

4th FIS OPA Continental Cup
Individual free

STARTLIST

06.02.2016

FRA
Sul
Sul

Courses

Course
Campra 10k

Castrisch

Sc Elm

Ssc Walensee
Bex

Kandersteg
Zweisimmen
National Team
Sc Horw

Val Mustair
Alpina St. moritz
Raetia Chur
Plasselb

Scardanal Bonaduz
Zweisimmen

Hochmatt Im fang
National Team

Goupils Alpes Vaudoises
Sarsura Zernez

National Team

Vallee De joux

Davos

Unterschaechen
Obergoms

Beckenried

National Team

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
National Team
Hochmatt Im fang

La Brevine

Alpina St. moritz
Canmore Nordic Ski Club
Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen
Castrisch

Monteriski

Sc Tambo spluegen
Davos

Entlebuch

Chelsea Nordiq
Georgian Bay nordic
Nordic Club liechtenstein
Davos

S.C val de morteau

Piz Ot

Schwendi-Langis
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Starttime 10:30

Laps

Birthday DI Pts Int. Pts
1999-07-27 - -
1999-06-09 - -
1999-10-17 442.89 -
1999-12-09 398.24 -
1997-06-24 378.42 -
1996-05-03 347.73 -
1999-06-08 345.33 -
1998-11-13 309.32 -
1999-09-27 280.27 -
1999-09-16 275.93 -
1997-09-29 271.79 -
1999-04-27 267.30 -
1999-09-20 264.89 -
1998-07-30 256.60 -
1997-06-12 252.08 -
1996-01-12 251.77 -
1997-07-22 247.19 -
1999-10-16 243.65 -
1999-12-15 236.63 -
1999-03-24 228.12 -
1996-06-10 214.57 -
1998-04-14 213.45 -
1999-04-04 210.79 -
1998-04-23 206.82 -
1997-02-04 192.55 -
1997-12-09 188.90 -
1996-02-17 184.27 -
1998-03-05 182.84 -
1997-06-27 182.28 -
1998-10-05 179.57 -
1998-02-06 179.12 -
1996-06-03 170.10 -
1996-03-18 167.06 -
1997-08-20 156.73 -
1998-05-08 153.54 -
1998-02-24 152.05 -
1996-01-01 144.83 -
1997-03-11 130.24 -
1996-08-08 129.42 -
1996-03-21 128.36 -
1996-01-22 127.62 -
1996-07-05 127.46 3.00
1997-10-29 127.04 -
1998-03-12 126.85 6.00
1996-10-16 120.44 -
1998-10-27 117.13 -

HD
30m

Starttime
10:30:30
10:31:00
10:31:30
10:32:00
10:32:30
10:33:00
10:33:30
10:34:00
10:34:30
10:35:00
10:35:30
10:36:00
10:36:30
10:37:00
10:37:30
10:38:00
10:38:30
10:39:00
10:39:30
10:40:00
10:40:30
10:41:00
10:41:30
10:42:00
10:42:30
10:43:00
10:43:30
10:44:00
10:44:30
10:45:00
10:45:30
10:46:00
10:46:30
10:47:00
10:47:30
10:48:00
10:48:30
10:49:00
10:49:30
10:50:00
10:50:30
10:51:00
10:51:30
10:52:00
10:52:30
10:53:00

mcC
33m
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Remarks

Technique
classic

10k = 4 x 2,5k
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4th FIS OPA Continental Cup
Individual free
STARTLIST

FisCode Club Birthday DI Pts Int. Pts Starttime Group Remarks

125 3190529  LAPALUS Hugo FRA C.S la clusaz 1998-07-09 116.97 5.00 10:53:30 2

126 3200698 SPOETZL Thomas GER Sc Oberstdorf 1996-11-27 115.38 45.00 10:54:00 2

127 3100360  GREER Sam CAN Highlands Trailblazers 1996-09-05 112.78 - 10:54:30 2

128 3200723  KUNZ ESPINOSA Alois GER Wsv Aschau 1997-01-14 112.57 - 10:55:00 2

129 3490289  VIGO DEL ARCO Marti SPA H. BENASQUE 1997-12-22 106.71 47.00 10:55:30 2

130 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario Sul Obergoms 1997-02-19 103.13 48.00 10:56:00 2

131 3200637 MIOSGA Juri GER Sc Sonthofen 1996-12-30 102.57 5.00 10:56:30 2

132 3100351  WILLIAMS Gareth CAN Telemark Nordic club 1997-08-23 101.15 - 10:57:00 2

133 3050265  RIEDLSPERGER Tobias AUT SCHIKLUB SAALFELDEN 1996-10-08 98.74 82.00 10:57:30 2

134 3560107 CRV Benjamin SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1996-11-29 98.55 85.00 10:58:00 2

135 3190437  LAUDE Camille FRA S.A meaudrais 1998-05-08 95.87 98.00 10:58:30 2

136 3510566  MATOSSI Livio Sul Sc Alpina st. moritz 1997-05-28 94.82 10.00 10:59:00 2

137 3200668 VOGT Jacob GER Sg Holzhau 1997-07-23 89.00 76.00 10:59:30 2

138 3190420 BOUSCARRA GAUBERT Matis  FRA Serre Chevalier 1997-05-27 88.08 154.00 11:00:00 2

139 3200665  REICHELT Arne GER Sk Dresden-Niedersedlitz 1996-05-17 87.53 100.00 11:00:30 2

140 3510567 LOZZA Maurus Sul Zuoz 1998-10-05 84.84 30.00 11:01:00 2

141 3290575  SERRA Daniele ITA S.C. VALLE MAIRA A.D. 1996-02-23 82.15 153.00 11:01:30 2

142 3510548  PFAFFLI Gian Flurin Sul Bernina Pontresina 1996-10-09 79.45 166.00 11:02:00 2

143 3510510 DANUSER Dajan Sul Sc Vaettis 1996-01-01 69.95 40.00 11:02:30 2

144 3020003  ESTEVE ALTIMIRAS Irineu AND NEC 1996-06-21 60.94 - 11:03:00 2

145 3510513  CAPELLI Marino Sul Sc Davos 1996-02-24 58.32 156.00 11:03:30 2

146 3560121 LAMPIC Janez SLO TSK Triglav Kranj 1996-09-27 107.62 198.00 11:04:00 3 red group

147 3050285  DEISER Felix AUT I.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE W  1997-01-03 68.71 199.00 11:04:30 3 red group

148 3290504 VENTURA Paolo ITA GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME Gl 1996-04-01 70.56 214.00 11:05:00 3 red group

149 3050267 MOSER Benjamin AUT SV ACHENSEE 1997-07-24 71.75 257.00 11:05:30 3 red group

150 3290514  GABRIELLI Giacomo ITA U.S.D. CERMIS 1996-06-10 87.34 286.00 11:06:00 3 red group

151 3200676  BRUGGER Janosch GER WSG Schluchsee 1997-06-06 60.98 353.00 11:06:30 3 red group

152 3290524  ABRAM Mikael ITA C.S. ESERCITO 1996-06-09 68.46 355.00 11:07:00 3 red group

153 3510534  KLEE Beda Sul Speer Ebnat kappel 1996-06-16 46.33 399.00 11:07:30 3 red group

154 3190419  COLLET Martin FRA Chamonix 1997-03-22 56.33 485.00 11:08:00 3 red group

155 Y 3190398  LAPIERRE Jules FRA Ski Nordique chartrousin 1996-01-02 50.55 525.00 11:08:30 3 red group
Men U20 77 Nations 12 Verband 10
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